A Leader  in
Level Measurement
For Assistance Call 1-800-527-6297
Outside North America + 215-674-1234
Installation and
Operating Instructions
Wireless Interface
560 5715-X-DRX

simplex mode)
28 67 05 0 - DRX
Section 8:	 Ordering Information - 5605715-X-DRX
Item Part Description Part No.
Antennas RAD-ISM-900-ANT-OMNI-0-6 (¼ wave Omni
antenna with 6 feet of cable &MCX (M) connector)
28 67 16 0 - DRX
RAD-ISM-900-ANT-OMNI-5 (5 dB Omni base
station, Larsen FB35 T900, full ground plain with
type N (F) connector)
28 67 19 9 - DRX
RAD-ISM-900-ANT-YAGI-6 (6 dB Yagi, Larsen 3
element with type N (F) connector)
28 67 20 9 - DRX
Cables RAD-CAB-RG213-50 (RG2130 -50 feet with type N
(M) connectors) - cable loss =7.6 dB / 100 feet
 28 67 22 5 - DRX
RAD-CAB-LMR400-100 (LMR400 -100 feet with
EZ400 NMH type N (M) connectors) - cable loss = 3.9
db / 100 feet
28 67 23 8 - DRX
RAD-CAB-RG58-10 (RG58 -10 feet with type N (M)
connectors) - cable loss =16 dB / 100 feet
28 67 36 4 - DRX
Adapters RAD-CON -N-BNC-BS (N (F) to BNC (F) adapter) 28 67 24 1 - DRX
RAD-CON-MCX-N-SS (MCX (M) to N (M) fitting